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Work place Curriculum 
Vitae   

Dr. Hussein Ali 
Jawad 

hussein@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Professor  The Dean CV 

Dr. Jawad Abdul-
Kadhim Hassan 

jawadhasan@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Assistant Dean CV 

Dr. Abdul Hadi 
Mutashar Abed 

hadi.janabi@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Professor Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Mohamed 
Karim Zaher 

mohammed@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Zainab Fadel 
Mahdi 

zainab@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Shailan 
Khosrow Tawfik 

shelan.khasro@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Hanan Jaafar 
Tahir 

hanan@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Tahreer Safaa 
Mansour 

tahreer@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Head of Engineering and 
Industrial Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Ziad Iyad Taha ziad@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Asst. 
Professor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Mahmoud 
Shaker Mahmoud 

mahmoad@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Photonics Unit CV 

Dr. Layla 
Mohamed Hassan 

layla@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.i Instructor Head of Medical and 
Biological Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Anas Abdel 
Hadi 

anes@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Ahmed 
Mohamed Hassan 

dr.ahmed@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Dr. Ahmed Ismail 
Khalil 

ahmed@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Quality Assurance Unit CV 

Dr. Hana Sami 
Bashir 

hana@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Photonics Unit Manager CV 

Daoud Obaid Al-
Taifi 

dawood@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch Course 

CV 

Dr. Rawa Ahmed 
Fares 

rawaa@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Instructor Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch Course 

CV 

Samer Nouri Ali samirnoori@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Saif Aqeel 
Muhammed 

saif.mohammed@ilps.uobaghdad.edu
.iq 

Assistant 
Instructor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Lamia Qand 
Khalaif 

lamyaa@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Mohamed Abboud 
Kanber 

m.a.almaliky@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Mohamed Ghalib 
Razouki 

mohammed.ghaleb@ilps.uobaghdad.
edu.iq 

Instructor Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Manhal Hamid 
Ibrahim 

manhal@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 



Noor Taha Ismail noor.t@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Medical and Biological 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Zainab Fakhri 
Merza 

zainab.fakhri@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.iq Assistant 
Instructor 

Engineering and Industrial 
Applications Branch 

CV 

Muhammad Karim 
Ghadban Hussein 
Al- Zreij 

 Assistant 
Instructor 

Control and Audit Unit CV 

Haneen Qasim 
Merza Abdul 
Majeed Al-Bayati 

haneen.qassim@ilps.uobaghdad.edu.i
q 

Assistant 
Instructor 

Quality Assurance Unit CV 

 


